NTN  EC-
DF1160LUALACS40PX1/L325
tapered roller bearings
What  is  60  mm  A  the  best  place  to  buy  NTN  EC-
DF1160LUALACS40PX1/L325  tapered  roller  bearings  online?
Manufacturing Service .
A 60 mm
A1 34 mm
B 55.4 mm
B1 71.3 mm
d 55 mm
d1 74.5 mm
Dz 110 mm
E 25 mm
G M6x1
H 63.5 mm
H1 25 mm
H2 126 mm
J 100 mm
L 140 mm
L1 40 mm
N M16
s1 48.4 mm
S 27.7 mm
Z 104.5 mm
C 43.55 kN
C0 29.2 kN
T min. -40 °C
T max. 100 °C
Weight 3.9 kg
Recommended tightening torque for set screw 22 Nm
Designation of housing PG211N-
Designation of bearing EX211G2T04
Designation of closed end cover SCCE211
Designation of open end cover SCOE211-55